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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 22.4.2010

SURNAME NAME ORGANISATION TEL. NR. E-mail

1. Aleksič Valentina Inštitut KON-CERT + 386 2 228 49 41 valentina.aleksic@kon-cert.si

2. Amrusch Petra ARGE Müllvermeidung +436 99 151498 07 amrusch@arge.at

3. Aralica Branka Mrežni podjetniški inkubator Vrelec +386 3 8190 274 branka.aralica@siol.net

4. Arnuš Petra + 386 41 942804 Petra.arnus@gmail.com

5. Auer Tadej El-tec-Mulej  +386 4 575 30 05 tadej.auer@el-tec-mulej.si

6. Babovič Dragana TO Beograd

7. Balažic Janja ŽITEK Society for the sustainable countryside development +386 2 538 13 56 janja@zitek.si  

8. Ban Dario Međimurske vode + 385 40 373 710 dario.ban@medjimurske-vode.hr

9. Bartol Blanka Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 7054 blanka.bartol@gov.si

10. Bäumel Egon Amt der Steiermärkischen Landesregierung +43 316 877-2030 egon.baeumel@stmk.gv.at

11. Bazan Sergio IAL FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA +39-0434-505545 sergio.bazan@ial.fvg.it 

12. Benić Polona Mercator IP d.o.o. +386 3-757-4835 polona.benic@mercator-ip.si

13. Benko Luka Zagreb Tourist Board & Convention Bureau +385 1 4898555 lbenko@zagreb-touristinfo.hr

14. Beseničar Jure +386 41 688 828 jure.besenicar@gmail.com

15. Bišćan Frida City Library “Ivan Goran Kovačić” +385 47 412 377 frida@gkka.hr

16. Blaganje Dušan Pro 55 +386 1 283 5597 dusan.blaganje@pro55.si

17. Bogataj Tanja Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 70 12 tanja.bogataj@gov.si

18. Böhme Kai Spatial Foresight GMBH kai.boehme@spatialforesight.eu

19. Borak Josip Varazdin County Development Agency (AZRA) +385 42 422 200 josip.borak@azra.hr

20. Borec Andreja Euromontana

21. Boršič Darja Ekonomsko-poslovna fakulteta, Univerza v Mariboru +386 2 2290 345 darja.borsic@uni-mb.si

22. Breznik Bogomil Pulp and paper institute +386 416 76 162 bogomil.breznik@siol.net

23. Bricelj Mitja ICPDR

24. Budar Andrej MOM Projektna pisarna

25. Bussadori Virna Autonomous Province of South Tyrol +390 471 41 7820 virna.bussadori@provincia.bz.it

26. Carena Giancarlo Agricola Montesanpantaleone +39 040 577333 contatti@montepanta.it 

27. Cimerman Sabina Amt der Steiermärkischen Landesregierung +43 316 877 5833 sabina.cimerman@stmk.gv.at

28. Cotič Boštjan Urban planning institute of the Republic of Slovenia +386 1 420 13 21 Bostjan.cotic@uirs.si

29. Csalagovits Imre South-East Europe Transnational Cooperation Programme +36 01 224 3273 Csalagovits@southeast-europe.net 

30. Curzolo Ivan South-East Europe Transnational Cooperation Programme +36 01 224 3164 curzolo@southeast-europe.net  

31. Čad Gorazd Go.Mice 

32. Ćalić Jelena Geographical Institute Jovan Cvijić +381 65 8215-762 j.calic@gi.sanu.ac.rs

33. Dajčman Branka Ministrstvo za promet +386 1 478 8310 branka.dajcman@gov.si

34. Damiš Dominik Rijeka Tourist Board & Convention Bureau +385 51 315 710 dominik@tz-rijeka.hr

35. Davoudi Simin University of  Newcastle simin.davoudi@newcastle.ac.uk

36. Debeljak  Jani Politikis.si

37. Debeljak Šabec Nika Institute of the Republic of Slovenia for Nature Conservation +386 1 230 95 00 nika.debeljak@zrsvn.si

38. Djurovič Nina Municipality of Maribor +386 2 2201 688 nina.djurovic@maribor.si

39. Dobrila Peter Tomaž Ministry of Culture Peter-Tomaz.Dobrila@gov.si 

40. Dolenc Aleksander Radix +386 0 2 771 11 22 sandi@radix.si
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41. Dolinšek Metod RDA Leskovac, Serbia +386 41 547 537 metod.dolinsek@centarzarazvoj.org

42. Ferraioli Antonio Studio Associato SPRINTER +39 0432 815361 ferraioli@sprinter-associated.eu

43. Fleury Thomas JTS AS +49 89 9214 1814 Thomas.fleury@lfu.bayern.de

44. Galeski Patrick Varazdin County Development Agency +385 42 422 200 patrick.gelski@azra.hr

45. Gant Lorenzo Opera Sacra Famiglia +39 0434 361470 lgant@formazionepn.org

46. Gherardi Lodovico REGIONE EMILIA-ROMAGNA +390 515 273 126 lgherardi@regione.emilia-romagna.it

47. Gjerkiš Primož Alianta +386  590 80 950 primoz.gjerkis@alianta.si

48. Gjoka Robertina Knowledge Centre Robertina.Gjoka@rr-co.eu

49. Golob Matjaž Ekonomski institut Maribor, Center razvoja človeških virov +386 2 333 13 42 m.golob@center-rcv.org

50. Golob Blaž CeGD +386 1 478 8608 Blaz.Golob@cegd.eu 

51. Grošelj Samo International Sava River Basin Commission +385 1 488 69 67 sgroselj@savacommission.org

52. Grum Ana Faculty of Arts

53. Hajdu Zoltan Centre for Regional Studies by Transdanubian Research Institute + 36 72 800 829 hajdu@rkk.hu

54. Harum Till Joianneum research Forschungsgesellschaft mbH +43 316 876 1372 till.harum@joanneum.at

55. Hren Karl KWF +43 664 83 9 93 24 hren@kwf.at

56. Huberova Jana Ministry for Regional Development +420 234 154 410 jana.huberova@mmr.cz

57. Izakovičová Zita  Institute of Landscape Ecology, Slovak Academy of Sciences +421 2 524 948 49 Zita.Izakovicova@savba.sk

58. Jančič Margarita Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 1 478 7024 margarita.jancic@gov.si

59. Jemec Mateja Geological Survey of Slovenia +386 1 2809 813 mateja.jemec@geo-zs.si

60. Kanalec Mirjam Zveza paraplegikov Slovenije +386 1 432 71 38 mirjam.kanalec@guest.arnes.si

61. Kavčič Eva Alianta +386 5 90 80 950 eva.kavcic@alianta.si

62. Kirbiš Monika City Municipality of Maribor +386 2 22 01 471 monika.kirbis@maribor.si

63. Klavora Maša Ustanova “Fundacija Poti miru v Posočju” +386 5 389 01 66/67 Fundacija.potimiru@siol.net

64. Klemenčič Kosi Stanislava KGZS- ZAVOD MARIBOR +386 2 228 49 16 Stanka.klemencic@kmetijski-zavod.si

65. Klepić Novalija Martina PULIS Bussines services +385 1 55 22 524 pulis@inet.hr

66. Klojčnik Jasmina
European Centre for Ethnic, Regional and Sociological Studies, 
University of Maribor +386 2 235 53 74 Jasmina.klojcnik@uni-mb.si 

67. Kobe Nadja Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 7442 nadja.kobe@gov.si

68. Kocjan Stjepanovic Tanja Prava poteza +386 2 23 10 611 tanjaks@prava-poteza.si

69. Koprivšek Nevenka Bunker Ljubljana +386 1 231 44 92 bunker@siol.net

70. Koren Tadej Ustanova “Fundacija Poti miru v Posočju” +386 5 389 01 66/67 Fundacija.potimiru@siol.net

71. Kovacevski Slobodan Public enterprise " Vodovod " - Kumanovo + 389 31 475 540 slobodankovacevski@yahoo.com

72. Kovač Vrana Vedrana City Library “Ivan Goran Kovačić” +385 47 412 377 vedrana@gkka.hr

73. Kovačič Tatjana Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Slovenia +386 1 478  6738 tatjana.kovacic@gov.si

74. Kovačič Miha KU +386 1 569 1262 miha.kovacic@slovenia-convention.com

75. Kozel Klaudija E-zavod +386 2 749 32 24 klaudija@ezavod.si

76. Kreitmayer McKenzie Janja Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 1 478 7053 janja.kreitmayer@gov.si

77. Kristan Miro Posoški razvojni center +386 5 38 41 500 Miro.kristan@prc.si

78. Kurent Tadej Municipality of Maribor +386 2 221 478 tadej.kurent@maribor.si

79. Kuzmić Damir Agency for Regional Development of the Republic of Croatia +385 1 64 00 693 damir.kuzmic@arr.hr

80. Lavrič Boštjan Elmarkt +386 8 205 06 12 info@elmarkt.si

81. Lehmann Aiste Europe for Business +387 65 966 493 aiste.lehmann@gmail.com 

82. Leis Albrecht Joianneum research Forschungsgesellschaft mbH +43 316 876 1485 albrecht.leis@joanneum.at

83. Liović Ivana Ministry of environmental protection, physical planning and construction +385 13782 198 ivana.liovic@mzopu.hr 

84. Lovrenčič Majda Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 7361 majda.lovrencic@gov.si

85. Malej Alenka Actual I.T. +386 40 195506 Alenka.malej@actual-it.si
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86. Mateša Milan Grad Nova Gradiška, Ind.park Nova Gradiška

87. Melenevsky Mykola Central European Initiative +39 040 7786722 cei-es@cei-es.org

88. Miklavčič Tomaž Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 7008 tomaz.miklavcic1@gov.si

89. Mitevski Goran Municipality of Kumanovo + 389 31 438 633 mitevskig@yahoo.com

90. Moyzeová Milena Institute of Landscape Ecology, Slovak Academy of Sciences +421 2 524 948 49 Milena.Moyzeova@savba.sk

91. Nemgar Mojca Center za razvoj Litija +386 1 896 27 10 mojca.nemgar@razvoj.si

92. Olujić Vedran Agency for Regional Development +385 01 6400 697 Vedran.olujic@arr.hr

93. Pašič Zdenka University of Maribor, Faculty of Economics and Business +386 2 229 0223 Zdenka.pasic@uni-mb.si

94. Pašič Polona University of Maribor

95. Pavletič Lina Alianta +386 5 90 80 950 lina.pavletic@alianta.si

96. Pavliha Mitja Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 478 7014 mitja.pavliha@gov.si

97. Petek Tomaž Surveying and Mapping Authority of the republic of Slovenia +386 2 478 49 03 tomaz.petek@gov.si

98. Peterlin Marko Institute for Spatial Policies +386 590 63 683 marko.peterlin@ipop.si

99. Petrić Jasna Institute of Architecture and Urban & Spatial Planning of Serbia +381 11 3370 109 jasna@iaus.ac.rs

100. Peyrony Jean European Commission DG REGIO +32 2 298 93 01 Jean.peyrony@ec.europa.eu

101. Pišot Katja University of Primorska +386 5 611 75 01 katja.pisot@upr.si

102. Planinšec Lilijana University of Maribor +386 2 235 54 39 liljana.planinsec@uni-mb.si

103. Potocnik Borut BPMC +386 1 4267600 borut.potocnik@bpmc.si

104. Prekrit Ivana Varazdin County Development Agency +385 42 422 200 ivana.prekrit@azra.hr

105. Prezelj Ina Municipality of Maribor +386 2 2201 475 ina.prezelj@maribor.si

106. Radonjič Dušan Ekonomsko poslovna fakulteta v Mariboru dusan.radonjic@uni-mb.si

107. Reja Elisabetta Friuli Venezia Giulia Region +39 40 3775908 elisabetta.reja@regione.fvg.it

108. Rener Roman Geodetic institute of Slovenia +386 1 200 29 33 roman.rener@gis.si

109. Rodič Blaž Faculty of information studies in Novo mesto +386 41 358 208 blaz.rodic@fis.unm.si

110. Ropoša Barbara LRF Pomurje +386 2 538 13 56 Barbara@lrf-pomurje.si

111. Rosulnik Maruša Gormice + 386 1 430 51 03 marusa.rosulnik@go-mice.eu

112. Rus Petra
Anton Melik Geographical Institute, Scientific Research Centre of the 
Slovenian Academy of Sciences and Arts +386 1 470 6350 petra.rus@zrc-sazu.si

113. Safran Dvoršak Alenka DEVELOR Slovenija +386 40 358 999 alenka.dvorsak@develor.com

114. Sandei Pier Carlo UNEP Vienna – Interim Secretariat of the Carpathian Convention +43 1 2 6060 5796 Piercarlo.sandei@unvienna.org

115. Selimovič Samo Bunker Ljubljana +386 51 269 906  bunker@siol.net

116. Senekovič Tanja Štajerski tehnološki park +386 2 6540 229 info@stp.si

117. Seršen Andreja STA

118. Sertić Ivan Industrial Park Nova Gradiška

119. Simon Claire CIPRA International +423 237 53 02 Claire.simon@cipra.org

120. Sirše Janez National Touris Associaton Slovenia +386 5 971 05 76 janez.sirse@ntz-nta.si

121. Slaček Barbara Zveza paraplegikov Slovenije +386 1 432 71 38 barbara@zveza-paraplegikov.com

122. Slokar Milica Inter-ministerial coordination, research planning +386 1 431 8117 Milica.slokar@urszr.si

123. Slovša Peter Alianta +386 590 80 950 peter.slovsa@alianta.si

124. Smaka Kincl Vesna Municipality of Maribor +386 2 22 01 492 vesna.smaka@maribor.si

125. Softić Mateja Alianta +386 590 80 950 mateja.softic@alianta.si

126. Sraka Stanislav Sinergija Development Agency +386 2 538 13 50 stanislav@ra-sinergija.si 

127. Stare Eva Alianta +386 590 80 950 eva.stare@alianta.si

128. Starec Bojan
CDCR SEEMed – Center for Development and Cooperation of Regions 
of South East Europe and Mediterranean +386 31 541357 bojan.starec@cdcr.eu

129. Stilinović Darko Ministry of Regional Development, Forestry and Water Management +385 1 6391 992 darko.stilinovic@mrrsvg.hr

130. Stojkov Borislav Republic Spatial Planning Agency, Serbia

131. Struna Damijan Knowledge Centre Damjan.Struna@rr-co.eu
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132. Šegina Anamarija CIPRA Slovenija +386 59 071 322 anamarija.segina@cipra.org

133. Šolar Helena Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning +386 1 478 7032 helena.solar@gov.si

134. Šoster Goran Društvo za razvoj slovenskega podeželja +386 41 797 613 goran@prlekija.com

135. Štabeder Vasja Politikis.si

136. Tavčar Tatjana Center EMUNI +386 5 6713600 tatjana.tavcar@emuni.si

137. Tolar Aleš Chamber of Agriculture and Forestry of Slovenia +386 1 513 66 10 ales.tolar@kgzs.si

138. Trdina Janez Dom paraplegikov +386 41 71 87 97 janez.trdina@guest.arnes.si

139. Van der Lecq René ESPON Coordination Unit +352 54 55 80 697 Rene.vanderlecq@espon.eu 

140. Verbič Marko Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Food, Republic of Slovenia +386 41 660 031 Marko.verbic@gov.si

141. Vesely Robert Institute for Spatial Development (Ústav územního rozvoje - ÚÚR) +420 542 423 115 vesely@uur.cz

142. Vidović Dragana IPMIT +386 1 3009 807 dragana.vidovic@ipmit.si 

143. Vodlan Veronika
Centre for information service, co-operation and development of NGOs - 
CNVOS +386 1 542 14 22 Veronika@cnvos.si

144. Vogrinčič Bojan Local energy agency Pomurje - LEA Pomurje +386 2 538 13 54 bojan@lea-pomurje.si 

145. Vojkovič Borut Društvo za marketing Slovenije +386 40 323 628 borut.vojkovic@gmail.com

146. Vokić Tatjana Občina Veržej +386 41 560 428 tatjana.vokic@gmail.com

147. Vovk Korže Ana University of Maribor +386 51 622 766 Ana.vovk@uni-mb.si 

148. Žarnić Roko Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning

149. Žderic Vanesa MARJETICA +386 41 299 566 vanesa.zderic@gmail.com

150. Žiberna Bojana University of Maribor +386 2 235 54 39 bojana.ziberna@uni-mb.si

151. Žlebir Silvo Environmental Agency of the Republic of Slovenia
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